Market Rate Apartment Complexes in Pleasanton

Name of Complex

Park Hacienda
Avalon Pleasanton

Brentwood Apartments

Civic Square
Apartments
Cypress Gardens
Apartments

Deer Ridge

Apartments (seniors)

Del Prado Apartments

Elmridge Apartments

Fairview Apartments

Gatewood Apartments

Hacienda Commons
The Kensington
Kottinger

Place (seniors)
Las Ventanas

Apartments
Norton Way
Apartments
Plaza de la Vista
Pleasanton

Gardens (seniors)
Pleasanton Glen
Apartments
Pleasanton Place
The Promenade
4324 Railroad Ave.
Railroad Avenue
Apartments

Ridge View
Commons (seniors)
Royal Garden

Apartments
Santa Maria
Apartments
Springhouse
Apartments

Address/Location

5650 Owens Dr.
3650 Andrews Dr.

5190 Monaco Dr.
4800 Bernal Ave.

460 Division St.

443 Division St.

5196 Golden Rd.

5643 Sonoma Dr.
847 Rose Ave.

3992 Stoneridge Dr.

5000 Owens Dr.
1552 East Gate Way

240 Kottinger Dr.
3819 Vineyard Ave.

3499 Norton Way
3800 Vineyard Ave.
251 Kottinger Dr.

3955-4075 Vineyard Ave.

4478 Mohr Ave.
5300 Case Ave.
4324 Railroad Ave .

4319 Railroad Ave.
5200 Case Ave.
3767 Vineyard Ave.
2323 Santa Rita Rd.

5500 Springhouse Dr.

Total
Units

540
456

40

262

29

20

94

20
22

200

212
100

50

131

19
52
40

171

51
146
10

19

200

57

59

354

Telephone

925-398-7368
925-847-8777

925-462-7603
925-484-1011

925-462-6886

925-484-3833

925-846-9689

925-283-5914
510-352-6310

925-426-0700

925-847-8844
925-846-8882

925-846-0133
925-846-2287

925-426-2566
925-352-6310
925-846-3050

925-931-9310

925-484-3609
925-461-1948

925-461-4820
925-484-5131
925-846-3100
925-462-5850

925-847-9438



Stanley Junction
Apartments (seniors)

Stoneridge Apartments

Valley Plaza Villages
Vintage Apartments
Vista del Sol

Apartments
Woodland Villas

Apartments

4031 Stanley Blvd.

6250 Stoneridge Mall Rd.

4411 Valley Ave.
50 Vintage Circle

2451 Santa Rita Rd.

4320 Valley Ave.

86

520

144
345

74

150

925-462-6180

925-463-9603

925-426-0377
925-223-8721

925-846-4974

925-484-3710
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